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Akkary Hela Keller Williams Greenville Central akkarygroup@gmail.com (864) 497-7002 Arabic
Azar Stefania Agent Pros Realty stefazar88@gmail.com (561) 291-5478 Spanish
Basalone Franziska Legacy Real Estate, Inc. franziska@realtysc.com (864) 680-3003 German
Besaw Tahera Keller Williams Realty tbesaw@kw.com (864) 621-2503 Gujarati, Hindi, Swahili
Billings Elizabeth EZ Sells It LLC ezsellsit@yahoo.com (864) 706-1379 Spanish
Boychenko Nadia Century 21 Blackwell & Co - RR nadia.boychenko@century21blackwell.com (864) 373-8951 Russian
Bruehl Dimitry Shulikov Realty & Associates dimitrybruehl@gmail.com 864-494-4748 Russian, Ukranian
Bustos Jaime Century 21 Blackwell & Co - RR jaimebustos130@gmail.com (864) 205-1928 Spanish
Chey Nataliya Century 21 Blackwell & Co - RR chey.nataliya@gmail.com (757) 472-5517 Russian, Ukranian
Conway Betina Allen Tate - Greenville/Simp. Betina.Conway@allentate.com (864) 419-8005 Danish, German, Norwegian, Swedish
Dinh Thuy H & H Real Estate LLC thuyd.sellshouses@gmail.com (864) 735-8326 Vietnamese
Domas Mark Ponce Realty Group-2 mark.domas@yahoo.com (864) 909-1181 Russian
Dovgalyuk Vitaliy Agent Pros Realty vitaliy@vitaliyrealestate.com (864) 375-8402 ASL, Russian, Ukranian
Fernandez Susana Brand Name Real Estate Upstate susyfm37@gmail.com (305) 834-3904 Spanish
Frank Sarah Better Homes & Gardens Young & sfrank@bhgyoung.com 864-576-1000 Spanish
Gaik Yekaterina Affinity Group Realty yekaterinagaikrealtor@gmail.com (864) 680-0475 Russian, Ukranian
Garza Nora Ponce Realty Group-2 buysellinvest.nora@gmail.com (864) 256-0918 Spanish
Gavrilyuk Angelina Ponce Realty Group-2 agavrilyuk26@yahoo.com (864) 415-5071 Russian, Ukranian
Gevorgyan Izrail Keller Williams Realty izrail.gev@gmail.com (404) 556-9788 Russian
Gorash Yelena Affinity Group Realty lenagorash@live.com (864) 565-6501 Russian, Ukranian
Goretoy Alexey Amoroso Real Estate Group lexgoretoy@gmail.com (864) 399-7937 Russian
Gotishan Tatyana Keller Williams Realty soldbyteamgotishan@gmail.com (864) 753-7500 Russian, Ukranian
Huang Jui-Chen Agent Group Realty rachelhuang930@gmail.com (864) 208-4786 Mandarin
Ivangorodsky Irina Affinity Group Realty irinaivango@gmail.com (864) 431-8986 Russian
Karipova Laura EXP Realty LLC Laurakaripova1754@gmail.com (864) 707-8034 Russian
Kasperovich Alina Ponce Realty Group, LLC alinakasperovich10@gmail.com 864-485-2622 Russian
Khalil Nancy Coldwell Banker Caine Real Est nkhalil@cbcaine.com (217) 994-2446 Arabic
Kimbrell Liliya Shulikov Realty & Associates lkimbrellsc@gmail.com 864-384-8969 Russian, Ukranian
Kisel Sergey Upstate Realty Brokers LLC upstaterealtybrokers@gmail.com 864-205-7032 Russian
Klochko Kathy Affinity Group Realty klochkok20@gmail.com (864) 205-9381 Russian
Kovalenko Vickie Shulikov Realty & Associates vickiekovalenko@gmail.com (360) 558-9587 Russian
Kucherov Daniel Keller Williams Realty danielkucherov@kw.com (864) 753-0126 Ukranian
Leal Joshua Keller Williams Realty josh@thestephaniewilsonteam.com (864) 619-9857 Portuguese
Leon David EXP Realty LLC dalo2000@live.com (864) 376-2786 Spanish
Lewis Manfred Leslie Horne and Associates manfredlewissells@gmail.com (864) 205-4692 German
Li Xueying C-Star Realty llc cstarrealtysc@gmail.com (646) 868-8870 Mandarin
Long Keela Leslie Horne and Associates keelabogan@yahoo.com (864) 641-8809 Spanish
Lowery Chandy Upstate Experts Realty chandylowery@icloud.com (864) 357-2291 Cambodian (Khmer), Thai
Malinovskiy Tanya Ponce Realty Group 3 tanya_malinov@yahoo.com (916) 412-2935 Polish, Russian, Ukranian
Mariani Santiago BHHS C Dan Joyner - Sptbg smariani@cdanjoyner.com (704) 777-1494 Spanish
Maslyanchuk Svetlana Spartan Realty  Inc msveta3@gmail.com (864) 814-2626 Russian
Mecs Aivars Mecs Homes Realty mecshomes@gmail.com 864-909-2336 Latvian
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Mironichenko Mariya Agent Group Realty mashaboychenko22@gmail.com (864) 285-2641 Russian
Mykhailenko Svetlana Ponce Realty Group-2 svetik21y@gmail.com (916) 844-8395 Russian
Nikolaychuk Mark Shulikov Realty & Associates marknikosc@gmail.com (864) 590-8444 Russian
Okhman Paul Upstate Realty Brokers LLC pavelirina@bellsouth.net (864) 316-5889 Russian, Ukranian
Orduna Belen Keller Williams Realty belen.b.orduna@gmail.com (864) 754-8046 Spanish
Ortega Robert Keller Williams Realty robert.ortega@KW.com (864) 461-4208 Italian, Portuguese, Spanish
Othman Leda Keller Williams Realty soldbyleda@gmail.com (864) 336-3090 Arabic
Pasechnikov Anita Ponce Realty Group-2 anitapas2021@gmail.com (864) 359-6092 Russian
Patel Janki Exp Realty, LLC jankippatel63@gmail.com (908) 358-6099 Gujarati, Hindi
Patel Rupesh Exp Realty, LLC rupesh@therp3group.com (864) 432-1820 Gujarati, Hindi
Pena Pablo BHHS C Dan Joyner - CBD penkovgroup@gmail.com (203) 667-2007 Spanish
Petty Ann Agent Pros Realty ann.petty@hotmail.com (864) 494-5902 ASL
Pipenko Julia Keller Williams Realty jvyaz@kw.com (864) 308-7785 Russian
Pirani Amin Agent Pros Realty amin@carolinahomeandland.com (864) 494-5525 Gujarati, Hindi
Plylar Wayne Pima, LLC wplylar@palmettorentals.org 864-574-1274 Spanish
Popescu Tatyana Affinity Group Realty khrtatyana@gmail.com (503) 360-5305 Russian, Ukranian
Prikhodko Marina Ponce Realty Group-2 marina.prikhomes@gmail.com (864) 764-2878 Russian
Ragozinski Valentina Affinity Group Realty valentinaowr@gmail.com (864) 921-2220 Russian
Regeta Ruslan Affinity Group Realty rusregeta@gmail.com (864) 979-9909 Ukranian
Roman Onaida Ponce Realty Group-2 onaidaroman.or@gmail.com (864) 310-8824 Spanish
Roopra Gurwinder Ponce Realty Group-2 gobindroopra@yahoo.com (864) 431-9414 Hindi, Punjabi
Roos Deanna Affinity Group Realty roosrealtor.sc@gmail.com (864) 279-0084 Russian
Rosales Guadalupe Keller Williams Realty Lupe@rosalesrealestate.com (864) 327-7050 Spanish
Rozvodovskyy Nadezhda Shulikov Realty & Associates nadiafedun@yahoo.com (916) 996-0619 Russian, Ukranian
Ryabchuk Vadim Region South Realty, LLC realabceasy@gmail.com (864) 504-5084 Russian, Ukranian
Salazar Hilcias Century 21 Blackwell & Co - RR hilcias.salazar@century21blackwell.com (864) 401-6008 Spanish
Sanchez Albert Keller Williams Realty albertsanchez@kw.com (864) 921-5181 Spanish
Shulikov Anatoly  (Nathan) Shulikov Realty & Associates shulikov@bellsouth.net (864) 494-4747 Russian, Ukranian
Shulikov Sergei Shulikov Realty & Associates shulikov@pm.me (503) 764-5917 Russian
Shulikov Tatyana Shulikov Realty & Associates shulikovteam@gmail.com 864-494-4748 Russian, Ukranian
Sidorov Kristina Keller Williams Realty KristinaSidorov@KW.com (864) 510-3900 Russian, Ukranian
Sinha Vijju Keller Williams Realty vijjusinha@kw.com 864-921-1084 Hindi
Suarez Sara Century 21 Blackwell & Co - RR sara.suarez@century21blackwell.com (864) 205-7877 Arabic
Tarasenko Tatyana Keller Williams Realty tati@kw.com (253) 266-1369 Russian, Ukranian
Tascon Maria Keller Williams Realty mtascon@kw.com (864) 357-1022 Spanish
Tellez Jorge EXP Realty LLC jorgetellezrealtor@gmail.com (864) 327-9614 Spanish
Thao Thomas Agent Group Realty thomas83realtor@gmail.com (864) 435-0502 Hmong
Tkachuk Diana EXP Realty LLC diana.tkachuk@exprealty.com (864) 406-9227 Russian
Tsygyrlash Tatyana Keller Williams Realty tatyanatsygyrlash@kw.com (864) 574-6000 Russian
Tumash Yelena Century 21 Blackwell & Co ytumashrealty@gmail.com (716) 940-6346 Russian, Ukranian
Turchetta Vilay Brand Name Real Estate Upstate ashleyturchetta9@gmail.com (864) 431-2426 Laotian, Thai
Valencia Nelida Valencia Real Estate nelida.realtor@gmail.com 864-504-5980 Spanish
Velis Mariana Ponce Realty Group, LLC Mariana@theponcerealtygroup.com (864) 612-2288 Spanish
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Verbov Alesya All Star Realty Associates alesya.v89@gmail.com (864) 804-7552 Russian
Wallace Mickey Blue Grass Appraisals dewayne.bluegrass@gmail.com 828-298-3227 ASL
Wicker Steven Ponce Realty Group 3 pwickerupstate@gmail.com (864) 978-8513 Spanish
Yates Patrick EXP Realty LLC patrick.yates@exprealty.com (253) 365-4200 German
Zakharchuk Tetiana Shulikov Realty & Associates tanyashome@myyahoo.com (864) 577-5541 Ukranian


